Org Tier Applicant

HRI Tier1 Housing Resources, Inc

ISK Tier 1 Integrated Services of Kalamazoo
ISK Tier 1 Integrated Services of Kalamazoo
ISK Tier 1 Integrated Services of Kalamazoo
ISK Tier 1 Integrated Services of Kalamazoo
ISK Tier 1 Integrated Services of Kalamazoo
ISK Tier 1 Integrated Services of Kalamazoo
ISK Tier 1 Integrated Services of Kalamazoo
YWCA Tier 2: DV Bonus Funds YW(CA Kalamazoo

UWBCKR Planning Grant United Way of South Central Michigan



Project Name
Homeward Il
Home Base |
Home Base I
Third Base
Home Run
Second Base
Grand Slam
Full Count

DV Bonus
Planning Grant

Type

Renewal - PSH
Renewal - PSH
Renewal - PSH
Renewal - PSH
Renewal - PSH
Renewal - PSH
Renewal - PSH
Renewal - PSH

New - Joint TH-RRH
Renewal - Planning Grant

Amount Status
$609,874.00 Accepted
$394,792.00 Accepted
$333,829.00 Accepted

$75,599.00 Accepted
$48,139.00 Accepted
$75,358.00 Accepted
$75,462.00 Accepted
$51,041.00 Accepted
$210,177.00 Accepted
$105,088.00 Accepted



Rank

O 00 NO UL A WN P

Weighted Score

N/A

95
89
89
89
85
78
78
95
89

Units

N/A

10 (RRH)



Beds
209

20 (RRH)
N/A



